
No. 3263 2021/04/09

Japan Open 2021  1 10:20

1 E◓꜠כ꜠◓ ♪כ♪ 350m/min

No. 1 כꜞ◗♥◌ ἙἙἙ 238-2.1 A 440m ♃▬ⱶ 76sec  ♃▬ⱶ 152sec
─
─
No. ♃▬ⱪ ▪►♩♪▪ ☺ꜗfiⱪ○ⱨ ⁷ ♃▬ⱶ  ♃▬ⱶ

P 1922 ⁷

J1 1037 ⁷

J2 267 ⁷

J3

☺ꜗfiⱪ○ⱨ

⁷⁷⁷
♃▬ⱶ ♃▬ⱶ

♃▬ⱶ
♃▬ⱶ ♃▬ⱶ

♃▬ⱶ

♃▬

1 9 9323 55973 54.39 0.00 54.39 0 0 0

2 27 22524 57326 54.51 0.00 54.51 0 0 0

3 23 18386 59349 54.82 0.00 54.82 0 0 0

4 41 18386 58082 54.96 0.00 54.96 0 0 0

5 10 1384 54910 55.82 0.00 55.82 0 0 0

6 16 15169 57642 55.99 0.00 55.99 0 0 0

7 30 15169 55218 56.33 0.00 56.33 0 0 0

8 18 16941 53951 56.48 0.00 56.48 0 0 0

9 20 18717 57131 57.42 0.00 57.42 0 0 0

10 28 26813 57302Bell Stable 59.21 0.00 59.21 0 0 0

11 4 18386 58476 59.23 0.00 59.23 0 0 0

12 21 7316 58569 59.96 0.00 59.96 0 0 0

13 29 27056 58654 60.50 0.00 60.50 0 0 0

14 19 2095 55142 63.42 0.00 63.42 0 0 0

15 17 9588 53920Bell Stable 63.60 0.00 63.60 0 0 0

16 42 27056 59278 65.00 0.00 65.00 0 0 0

17 1 27056 59410 66.63 0.00 66.63 0 0 0

18 2 15169 55502 70.95 0.00 70.95 0 0 0

19 33 8532 59165 51.94 0.00 51.94 0 4 4

20 7 9306 53194 53.34 0.00 53.34 0 4 4

21 36 2087 57097 54.86 0.00 54.86 0 4 4

22 6 8532 59355 55.63 0.00 55.63 0 4 4

23 13 29124 56109 56.96 0.00 56.96 0 4 4

24 38 22357 54529 58.49 0.00 58.49 0 4 4

25 26 30663 58844 59.59 0.00 59.59 0 4 4



No. 3263 2021/04/09

Japan Open 2021  1 10:20

1 E◓꜠כ꜠◓ ♪כ♪ 350m/min

No. 1 כꜞ◗♥◌ ἙἙἙ 238-2.1 A 440m ♃▬ⱶ 76sec  ♃▬ⱶ 152sec
─
─
No. ♃▬ⱪ ▪►♩♪▪ ☺ꜗfiⱪ○ⱨ ⁷ ♃▬ⱶ  ♃▬ⱶ

P 1922 ⁷

J1 1037 ⁷

J2 267 ⁷

J3

☺ꜗfiⱪ○ⱨ

⁷⁷⁷
♃▬ⱶ ♃▬ⱶ

♃▬ⱶ
♃▬ⱶ ♃▬ⱶ

♃▬ⱶ

♃▬

26 40 23479 58662 61.68 0.00 61.68 0 4 4

27 15 27056 59027 62.61 0.00 62.61 0 4 4

28 24 16127 59448 63.66 0.00 63.66 0 4 4

29 12 18957 59497 64.18 0.00 64.18 0 4 4

30 22 23479 55503 68.45 0.00 68.45 0 4 4

31 25 17899 59266 64.16 6.00 70.16 0 4 4

32 14 27174 58069 74.19 0.00 74.19 0 4 4

33 34 9306 58281 79.43 0.00 79.43 1 4 5

34 43 15169 58420 58.67 0.00 58.67 0 8 8

35 11 22357 59023 64.39 0.00 64.39 0 8 8

36 35 5227 56106 67.34 0.00 67.34 0 8 8

37 5 14198 59677 68.68 0.00 68.68 0 8 8

38 37 1384 59365 69.55 0.00 69.55 0 8 8

39 39 26488 58402 64.60 0.00 64.60 0 12 12

40 8 5227 59036 53.37 0.00 53.37 0 16 16

41 32 14198 59673 69.69 0.00 69.69 0 28 28

31 27574 56044 E

3 23479 58190 WD

44 26488 59434 WD

45 26813 54680Bell Stable WD

46 9323 55517 WD

47 21716 58828 WD



No. 3263 2021/04/09

Japan Open 2021  1 11:40

2 D◓꜠כ꜠◓ ♪כ♪ 350m/min

No. 2 כꜞ◗♥◌ ἙἙἙ 238-2.1 A 410m ♃▬ⱶ 71sec  ♃▬ⱶ 142sec
─
─
No. ♃▬ⱪ ▪►♩♪▪ ☺ꜗfiⱪ○ⱨ ⁷ ♃▬ⱶ  ♃▬ⱶ

P 267 ⁷

J1 1922 ⁷

J2 1037 ⁷

J3

☺ꜗfiⱪ○ⱨ

⁷⁷⁷
♃▬ⱶ ♃▬ⱶ

♃▬ⱶ
♃▬ⱶ ♃▬ⱶ

♃▬ⱶ

♃▬

1 3 18717 57645 53.57 0.00 53.57 0 0 0

2 21 28066 55572 56.45 0.00 56.45 0 0 0

3 14 8532 58968 56.48 0.00 56.48 0 0 0

4 1 8532 58706 58.40 0.00 58.40 0 0 0

5 18 18717 59676 59.24 0.00 59.24 0 0 0

6 13 26488 59007 59.82 0.00 59.82 0 0 0

7 4 9306 58126 60.88 0.00 60.88 0 0 0

8 8 28566 54661 61.90 0.00 61.90 0 0 0

9 2 1857 58419 63.92 0.00 63.92 0 0 0

10 11 30034 54990Bell Stable 64.80 0.00 64.80 0 0 0

11 5 5227 58228 64.86 0.00 64.86 0 0 0

12 6 2087 59564 66.12 0.00 66.12 0 0 0

13 16 22357 58844 66.76 0.00 66.76 0 0 0

14 7 25299 55608 69.85 0.00 69.85 0 0 0

15 17 15169 58307 70.89 0.00 70.89 0 0 0

16 12 9323 58656 72.60 0.00 72.60 1 0 1

17 19 9306 58144 56.84 0.00 56.84 0 4 4

18 22 8532 59427 60.65 0.00 60.65 0 4 4

19 9 5943 58365 70.42 0.00 70.42 0 4 4

20 10 17375 58120 80.87 0.00 80.87 3 4 7

21 15 18957 59061 66.74 0.00 66.74 0 8 8

22 20 5227 53710 68.40 0.00 68.40 0 8 8

23 22504 58371 WD



No. 3263 2021/04/09

Japan Open 2021  1 13:20

3 C◓꜠כ꜠◓ ♪כ♪ 375m/min

No. 3 כꜞ◗♥◌ ἙἙἙ 238-2.1 A 500m ♃▬ⱶ 80sec  ♃▬ⱶ 160sec
─
─
No. ♃▬ⱪ ▪►♩♪▪ ☺ꜗfiⱪ○ⱨ ⁷ ♃▬ⱶ  ♃▬ⱶ

P 1037 ⁷

J1 267 ⁷

J2 9053 ⁷

J3

☺ꜗfiⱪ○ⱨ

⁷⁷⁷
♃▬ⱶ ♃▬ⱶ

♃▬ⱶ
♃▬ⱶ ♃▬ⱶ

♃▬ⱶ

♃▬

1 21 18717 58060 64.39 0.00 64.39 0 0 0

2 24 1857 56131 66.58 0.00 66.58 0 0 0

3 8 9323 59352 66.97 0.00 66.97 0 0 0

4 2 7316 56149 68.01 0.00 68.01 0 0 0

5 10 9588 58333Bell Stable 68.33 0.00 68.33 0 0 0

6 6 9306 58833 68.60 0.00 68.60 0 0 0

7 20 18386 58477 69.75 0.00 69.75 0 0 0

8 26 22524 55587 69.80 0.00 69.80 0 0 0

9 17 5227 57293 70.93 0.00 70.93 0 0 0

10 14 15169 59211 71.55 0.00 71.55 0 0 0

11 16 18957 57760 71.60 0.00 71.60 0 0 0

12 15 5943 57173 72.04 0.00 72.04 0 0 0

13 28 15398 57209 72.49 0.00 72.49 0 0 0

14 3 1857 55551 73.64 0.00 73.64 0 0 0

15 25 18412 59567 73.88 0.00 73.88 0 0 0

16 12 1384 58826 75.88 0.00 75.88 0 0 0

17 13 11344 58222 76.40 0.00 76.40 0 0 0

18 18 8532 56253 65.88 0.00 65.88 0 4 4

19 27 9306 59125 69.61 0.00 69.61 0 4 4

20 19 7584 58666 69.81 0.00 69.81 0 4 4

21 11 28463 58461 70.06 0.00 70.06 0 4 4



No. 3263 2021/04/09

Japan Open 2021  1 13:20

3 C◓꜠כ꜠◓ ♪כ♪ 375m/min

No. 3 כꜞ◗♥◌ ἙἙἙ 238-2.1 A 500m ♃▬ⱶ 80sec  ♃▬ⱶ 160sec
─
─
No. ♃▬ⱪ ▪►♩♪▪ ☺ꜗfiⱪ○ⱨ ⁷ ♃▬ⱶ  ♃▬ⱶ

P 1037 ⁷

J1 267 ⁷

J2 9053 ⁷

J3

☺ꜗfiⱪ○ⱨ

⁷⁷⁷
♃▬ⱶ ♃▬ⱶ

♃▬ⱶ
♃▬ⱶ ♃▬ⱶ

♃▬ⱶ

♃▬

22 5 22524 58518 74.30 0.00 74.30 0 4 4

23 22 27574 56111 74.86 0.00 74.86 0 4 4

24 7 2087 56080 79.29 0.00 79.29 0 4 4

25 1 5943 57775 86.55 0.00 86.55 2 4 6

26 9 14198 59191 72.70 0.00 72.70 0 8 8

27 23 7316 50673 67.80 0.00 67.80 0 16 16

4 18412 59568 WD

29 5943 58365 WD



No. 3263 2021/04/09

Japan Open 2021  1 14:15

4 B◓꜠כ♪ S&H ♪כ꜠◓

No. 4 כꜞ◗♥◌ ἙἙἙ 239/263 C 420m
─
─
No. ♃▬ⱪ ▪►♩♪▪ ♃▬ⱶ 120sec

P 1922 ⁷

J1 1037 ⁷

J2 267 ⁷

J3

⁷⁷⁷
♃▬ⱶ ♃▬ⱶ

♃▬
ⱶ

1 2 3425 56356 57.29 0.00 57.29 0.00 57.29

2 7 18957 57162 62.46 0.00 62.46 0.00 62.46

3 1 27056 58641 61.87 0.00 61.87 4.00 65.87

4 8 5227 58228 60.81 0.00 60.81 8.00 68.81

5 6 15169 59339 67.02 0.00 67.02 4.00 71.02

6 5 11344 58222 68.25 0.00 68.25 4.00 72.25

7 3 22357 56836 68.83 0.00 68.83 4.00 72.83

8 9 1857 57088 74.24 0.00 74.24 4.00 78.24

9 4 26488 57509 106.48 0.00 106.48 4.00 110.48



No. 3263 2021/04/09

Japan Open 2021  1 15:00

5 ♅ꜗ꜠fi☺100 ♪כ꜠◓ 325m/min

No. כꜞ◗♥◌ ἙἙἙ 238-2.1 A 390m ♃▬ⱶ 72sec  ♃▬ⱶ 144sec
─
─
No. ♃▬ⱪ ▪►♩♪▪ ☺ꜗfiⱪ○ⱨ ⁷ ♃▬ⱶ  ♃▬ⱶ

P 2073 ⁷

J1 1922 ⁷

J2 1037 ⁷

J3

☺ꜗfiⱪ○ⱨ

⁷⁷⁷
♃▬ⱶ ♃▬ⱶ

♃▬ⱶ
♃▬ⱶ ♃▬ⱶ

♃▬ⱶ

♃▬

1 3 - - 53.42 0.00 53.42 0 0 0

2 4 - - Bell Stable 70.98 0.00 70.98 0 0 0

3 2 - - 56.03 0.00 56.03 0 4 4

4 1 - - 58.02 0.00 58.02 0 4 4

5 6 - - 78.65 0.00 78.65 2 4 6

6 5 - - 76.69 0.00 76.69 2 12 14



No. 3263 2021/04/09

Japan Open 2021  1 15:50

6 Aи ◓꜠כ♪S&H ♪כ꜠◓ B

No. 5 כꜞ◗♥◌ ἙἙἙ 239/263 C 450m
─
─
No. ♃▬ⱪ ▪►♩♪▪ ♃▬ⱶ 120sec

P 1037 ⁷

J1 267 ⁷

J2 9053 ⁷

J3

⁷⁷⁷
♃▬ⱶ ♃▬ⱶ

♃▬
ⱶ

1 4 18717 58613 67.41 0.00 67.41 0.00 67.41

2 7 14198 59275 74.64 0.00 74.64 4.00 78.64

3 5 9306 59126 74.87 0.00 74.87 4.00 78.87

4 6 5943 56285 72.63 0.00 72.63 8.00 80.63

5 3 9323 56402 78.13 0.00 78.13 4.00 82.13

6 2 9588 59022Bell Stable 73.88 0.00 73.88 20.00 93.88

1 15169 58830 WD



No. 3263 2021/04/10

Japan Open 2021  1 9:15

7 D◓꜠כ♪ ♪כ꜠◓ 350m/min

No. 6 כꜞ◗♥◌ ἙἙἙ 238-2.1 A 440m ♃▬ⱶ 76sec  ♃▬ⱶ 152sec
─
─
No. ♃▬ⱪ ▪►♩♪▪ ☺ꜗfiⱪ○ⱨ ⁷ ♃▬ⱶ  ♃▬ⱶ

P 267 ⁷

J1 1922 ⁷

J2 1037 ⁷

J3

☺ꜗfiⱪ○ⱨ

⁷⁷⁷
♃▬ⱶ ♃▬ⱶ

♃▬ⱶ
♃▬ⱶ ♃▬ⱶ

♃▬ⱶ

♃▬

1 5 18717 59676 53.29 0.00 53.29 0 0 0

2 3 8532 58968 56.45 0.00 56.45 0 0 0

3 22 28066 55572 57.05 0.00 57.05 0 0 0

4 12 26488 59007 61.05 0.00 61.05 0 0 0

5 13 30034 54990Bell Stable 62.72 0.00 62.72 0 0 0

6 24 1857 58419 63.63 0.00 63.63 0 0 0

7 15 25299 55608 65.71 0.00 65.71 0 0 0

8 1 2087 59564 67.32 0.00 67.32 0 0 0

9 23 30087 58228 67.54 0.00 67.54 0 0 0

10 9 15169 58307 69.22 0.00 69.22 0 0 0

11 18 30277 59125 69.23 0.00 69.23 0 0 0

12 20 25741 56490 69.85 0.00 69.85 0 0 0

13 16 29160 58656 71.53 0.00 71.53 0 0 0

14 4 5943 58365 71.92 0.00 71.92 0 0 0

15 11 18957 59061 64.03 0.00 64.03 0 4 4

16 8 28566 54661 64.47 0.00 64.47 0 4 4

17 17 16127 59448 66.47 0.00 66.47 0 4 4

18 19 28178 57645 66.60 0.00 66.60 0 4 4

19 2 30087 53710 71.32 0.00 71.32 0 4 4

20 10 22357 58844 58.39 0.00 58.39 0 8 8



No. 3263 2021/04/10

Japan Open 2021  1 9:15

7 D◓꜠כ♪ ♪כ꜠◓ 350m/min

No. 6 כꜞ◗♥◌ ἙἙἙ 238-2.1 A 440m ♃▬ⱶ 76sec  ♃▬ⱶ 152sec
─
─
No. ♃▬ⱪ ▪►♩♪▪ ☺ꜗfiⱪ○ⱨ ⁷ ♃▬ⱶ  ♃▬ⱶ

P 267 ⁷

J1 1922 ⁷

J2 1037 ⁷

J3

☺ꜗfiⱪ○ⱨ

⁷⁷⁷
♃▬ⱶ ♃▬ⱶ

♃▬ⱶ
♃▬ⱶ ♃▬ⱶ

♃▬ⱶ

♃▬

21 14 27174 58069 63.70 0.00 63.70 0 8 8

22 6 30276 58144 71.31 0.00 71.31 0 12 12

23 21 15054 57775 75.29 0.00 75.29 0 16 16

7 30075 58126 E

25 27497 58371 WD



No. 3263 2021/04/10

Japan Open 2021  1 10:20

8 JC ▪ⱴ♅ꜙ▪○כⱪfi ♪כ꜠◓ 350m/min

No. 7 כꜞ◗♥◌ ἙἙἙ 238-2.1 A 400m ♃▬ⱶ 69sec  ♃▬ⱶ 138sec
─
─
No. ♃▬ⱪ ▪►♩♪▪ ☺ꜗfiⱪ○ⱨ ⁷ ♃▬ⱶ  ♃▬ⱶ

P 1037 ⁷

J1 267 ⁷

J2 1922 ⁷

J3

☺ꜗfiⱪ○ⱨ

⁷⁷⁷
♃▬ⱶ ♃▬ⱶ

♃▬ⱶ
♃▬ⱶ ♃▬ⱶ

♃▬ⱶ

♃▬

1 7 29124 56109 53.62 0.00 53.62 0 0 0

2 20 31120 59165 55.65 0.00 55.65 0 0 0

3 15 12489 54661 57.44 0.00 57.44 0 0 0

4 5 29897 57316 57.80 0.00 57.80 0 0 0

5 16 31458 55503 59.49 0.00 59.49 0 0 0

6 14 31126 53194 59.70 0.00 59.70 0 0 0

7 10 26488 58402 60.88 0.00 60.88 0 0 0

8 12 30033 57302Bell Stable 61.09 0.00 61.09 0 0 0

9 19 31343 58654 61.72 0.00 61.72 0 0 0

10 1 14198 59677 62.67 0.00 62.67 0 0 0

11 11 27042 59352 62.72 0.00 62.72 0 0 0

12 9 28295 59349 63.35 0.00 63.35 0 0 0

13 6 28227 58706 67.90 0.00 67.90 0 0 0

14 4 30864 53951 55.55 0.00 55.55 0 4 4

15 13 28816 58420 65.51 0.00 65.51 0 4 4

16 22 31333 58082 79.91 0.00 79.91 3 4 7

17 17 31466 58569 86.02 0.00 86.02 5 4 9

18 18 31737 55142 62.42 0.00 62.42 0 12 12

19 23 14198 59673 70.28 0.00 70.28 1 12 13

20 2 31342 59278 101.12 0.00 101.12 9 12 21



No. 3263 2021/04/10

Japan Open 2021  1 10:20

8 JC ▪ⱴ♅ꜙ▪○כⱪfi ♪כ꜠◓ 350m/min

No. 7 כꜞ◗♥◌ ἙἙἙ 238-2.1 A 400m ♃▬ⱶ 69sec  ♃▬ⱶ 138sec
─
─
No. ♃▬ⱪ ▪►♩♪▪ ☺ꜗfiⱪ○ⱨ ⁷ ♃▬ⱶ  ♃▬ⱶ

P 1037 ⁷

J1 267 ⁷

J2 1922 ⁷

J3

☺ꜗfiⱪ○ⱨ

⁷⁷⁷
♃▬ⱶ ♃▬ⱶ

♃▬ⱶ
♃▬ⱶ ♃▬ⱶ

♃▬ⱶ

♃▬

3 17375 58120 E

8 26985 54910 E

21 25871 57131 NS

24 30780 57097 WD

25 30482 54680Bell Stable WD

26 26488 59434 WD



No. 3263 2021/04/10

Japan Open 2021  1 11:10

9 OPEN 80 / JF▪ⱴ♅ꜙ▪♅ꜗ꜠fi☺ ♪כ꜠◓ 325m/min

No. כꜞ◗♥◌ ἙἙἙ 238-2.1 A 350m ♃▬ⱶ 65sec  ♃▬ⱶ 130sec
─
─
No. ♃▬ⱪ ▪►♩♪▪ ☺ꜗfiⱪ○ⱨ ⁷ ♃▬ⱶ  ♃▬ⱶ

P 1037 ⁷

J1 267 ⁷

J2 1922 ⁷

J3

☺ꜗfiⱪ○ⱨ

⁷⁷⁷
♃▬ⱶ ♃▬ⱶ

♃▬ⱶ
♃▬ⱶ ♃▬ⱶ

♃▬ⱶ

♃▬

1 3 - - 52.05 0.00 52.05 0 0 0

2 6 - - 52.20 0.00 52.20 0 0 0

3 7 - - 52.96 0.00 52.96 0 0 0

4 9 - - 56.73 0.00 56.73 0 0 0

5 8 - - 58.64 0.00 58.64 0 0 0

6 4 - - 58.67 0.00 58.67 0 0 0

7 5 - - 53.99 0.00 53.99 0 4 4

10 - - WD

OP 2 - - 54.25 0.00 54.25 0 0 0

OP 1 - - 54.64 0.00 54.64 0 0 0



No. 3263 2021/04/10

Japan Open 2021  1 11:30

10 OPEN 90 / JE☻♥♇ⱪ▪♇ⱪ☺ꜗfiⱪ ♪כ꜠◓ 325m/min

No. כꜞ◗♥◌ ἙἙἙ 238-2.1 A 350m ♃▬ⱶ 65sec  ♃▬ⱶ 130sec
─
─
No. ♃▬ⱪ ▪►♩♪▪ ☺ꜗfiⱪ○ⱨ ⁷ ♃▬ⱶ  ♃▬ⱶ

P 1037 ⁷

J1 267 ⁷

J2 1922 ⁷

J3

☺ꜗfiⱪ○ⱨ

⁷⁷⁷
♃▬ⱶ ♃▬ⱶ

♃▬ⱶ
♃▬ⱶ ♃▬ⱶ

♃▬ⱶ

♃▬

1 6 - - 49.75 0.00 49.75 0 0 0

2 4 - - 50.24 0.00 50.24 0 0 0

3 5 - - 55.35 0.00 55.35 0 0 0

4 7 - - 51.81 0.00 51.81 0 4 4

5 3 - - 55.80 0.00 55.80 0 8 8

OP 1 - - 65.76 0.00 65.76 1 0 1

8 - - 53.74 0.00 53.74 0 4 4

2 - - 80.27 0.00 80.27 4 4 8



No. 3263 2021/04/10

Japan Open 2021  1 11:50

11 OPEN 100 / JD▪ⱴ♅ꜙ▪♩ꜝ▬▪ꜟ ♪כ꜠◓ 325m/min

No. כꜞ◗♥◌ ἙἙἙ 238-2.1 A 350m ♃▬ⱶ 65sec  ♃▬ⱶ 130sec
─
─
No. ♃▬ⱪ ▪►♩♪▪ ☺ꜗfiⱪ○ⱨ ⁷ ♃▬ⱶ  ♃▬ⱶ

P 1037 ⁷

J1 267 ⁷

J2 1922 ⁷

J3

☺ꜗfiⱪ○ⱨ

⁷⁷⁷
♃▬ⱶ ♃▬ⱶ

♃▬ⱶ
♃▬ⱶ ♃▬ⱶ

♃▬ⱶ

♃▬

1 3 - - 51.68 0.00 51.68 0 0 0

2 5 - - 52.33 0.00 52.33 0 0 0

3 7 - - 52.82 0.00 52.82 0 0 0

4 4 - - 56.35 0.00 56.35 0 0 0

5 6 - - 50.59 0.00 50.59 0 4 4

8 - - WD

OP 2 - - 50.23 0.00 0.00 0 0 0

1 - - 55.96 0.00 55.96 0 4 4



No. 3263 2021/04/10

Japan Open 2021  1 13:05

12 C◓꜠כ꜠◓ ♪כ♪ 375m/min

No. 8 כꜞ◗♥◌ ἙἙἙ 238-2.1 A 420m ♃▬ⱶ 68sec  ♃▬ⱶ 136sec
─
─
No. ♃▬ⱪ ▪►♩♪▪ ☺ꜗfiⱪ○ⱨ ⁷ ♃▬ⱶ  ♃▬ⱶ

P 267 ⁷

J1 1922 ⁷

J2 1037 ⁷

J3

☺ꜗfiⱪ○ⱨ

⁷⁷⁷
♃▬ⱶ ♃▬ⱶ

♃▬ⱶ
♃▬ⱶ ♃▬ⱶ

♃▬ⱶ

♃▬

1 1 8532 56253 56.89 0.00 56.89 0 0 0

2 26 7316 56149 57.35 0.00 57.35 0 0 0

3 5 1857 56131 58.88 0.00 58.88 0 0 0

4 12 7584 58666 59.18 0.00 59.18 0 0 0

5 11 18386 58477 59.74 0.00 59.74 0 0 0

6 10 18717 58060 60.37 0.00 60.37 0 0 0

7 19 15398 57209 63.08 0.00 63.08 0 0 0

8 18 18412 59568 63.63 0.00 63.63 0 0 0

9 24 9306 58833 64.26 0.00 64.26 0 0 0

10 23 1857 55551 65.45 0.00 65.45 0 0 0

11 25 22524 58518 67.76 0.00 67.76 0 0 0

12 3 9323 58656 71.20 0.00 71.20 1 0 1

13 4 2087 56080 73.23 0.00 73.23 2 0 2

14 14 5227 57293 57.76 0.00 57.76 0 4 4

15 13 5943 57173 64.24 0.00 64.24 0 4 4

16 7 22524 55587 64.49 0.00 64.49 0 4 4

17 17 9588 58333Bell Stable 65.22 0.00 65.22 0 4 4

18 8 7316 50673 65.71 0.00 65.71 0 4 4

19 22 15169 59211 68.33 0.00 68.33 1 4 5

20 16 28463 58461 64.36 6.00 70.36 1 4 5



No. 3263 2021/04/10

Japan Open 2021  1 13:05

12 C◓꜠כ꜠◓ ♪כ♪ 375m/min

No. 8 כꜞ◗♥◌ ἙἙἙ 238-2.1 A 420m ♃▬ⱶ 68sec  ♃▬ⱶ 136sec
─
─
No. ♃▬ⱪ ▪►♩♪▪ ☺ꜗfiⱪ○ⱨ ⁷ ♃▬ⱶ  ♃▬ⱶ

P 267 ⁷

J1 1922 ⁷

J2 1037 ⁷

J3

☺ꜗfiⱪ○ⱨ

⁷⁷⁷
♃▬ⱶ ♃▬ⱶ

♃▬ⱶ
♃▬ⱶ ♃▬ⱶ

♃▬ⱶ

♃▬

21 9 14198 59191 64.56 0.00 64.56 0 8 8

22 15 30082 58826 65.78 0.00 65.78 0 8 8

23 21 8532 59427 69.11 0.00 69.11 1 12 13

24 20 27574 56111 90.24 0.00 90.24 6 8 14

2 15169 58830 WD

6 9306 59125 WD

27 18412 59567 WD



No. 3263 2021/04/10

Japan Open 2021  1 13:45

14 B◓꜠כ꜠◓ ♪כ♪ 375m/min

No. 9 כꜞ◗♥◌ ἙἙἙ 238-2.1 A 440m ♃▬ⱶ 71sec  ♃▬ⱶ 142sec
─
─
No. ♃▬ⱪ ▪►♩♪▪ ☺ꜗfiⱪ○ⱨ ⁷ ♃▬ⱶ  ♃▬ⱶ

P 1922 ⁷

J1 1037 ⁷

J2 267 ⁷

J3 9053 ⁷

☺ꜗfiⱪ○ⱨ

⁷⁷⁷
♃▬ⱶ ♃▬ⱶ

♃▬ⱶ
♃▬ⱶ ♃▬ⱶ

♃▬ⱶ

♃▬

1 2 3425 56356 58.44 0.00 58.44 0 0 0

2 5 18957 57162 62.03 0.00 62.03 0 0 0

3 1 27056 58641 64.59 0.00 64.59 0 0 0

4 7 26488 57509 64.80 0.00 64.80 0 0 0

5 10 9323 56402 72.32 0.00 72.32 1 0 1

6 3 11344 58222 71.79 0.00 71.79 1 8 9

7 6 15169 59339 71.81 0.00 71.81 1 8 9

8 9 1857 57088 71.97 0.00 71.97 1 8 9

9 8 22357 56836 69.82 0.00 69.82 0 12 12

4 5227 58228 WD



No. 3263 2021/04/10

Japan Open 2021  1 13:50

15 ♅ꜗ꜠fi☺145 ♪כ꜠◓ 375m/min

No. כꜞ◗♥◌ ἙἙἙ 238-2.1 A 440m ♃▬ⱶ 71sec  ♃▬ⱶ 142sec
─
─
No. ♃▬ⱪ ▪►♩♪▪ ☺ꜗfiⱪ○ⱨ ⁷ ♃▬ⱶ  ♃▬ⱶ

P 1922 ⁷

J1 1037 ⁷

J2 267 ⁷

J3

☺ꜗfiⱪ○ⱨ

⁷⁷⁷
♃▬ⱶ ♃▬ⱶ

♃▬ⱶ
♃▬ⱶ ♃▬ⱶ

♃▬ⱶ

♃▬

B 4 5227 68.98 0.00 68.98 0 8 8





No. 3263 2021/04/10

Japan Open 2021  1 14:20

16 Aи ◓꜠כ♪ ♪כ꜠◓ B 375m/min

No. 10 כꜞ◗♥◌ ἙἙἙ 238-2.1 A 450m ♃▬ⱶ 72sec  ♃▬ⱶ 144sec
─
─
No. ♃▬ⱪ ▪►♩♪▪ ☺ꜗfiⱪ○ⱨ ⁷ ♃▬ⱶ  ♃▬ⱶ

P 1037 ⁷

J1 267 ⁷

J2 1922 ⁷

J3 9053 ⁷

☺ꜗfiⱪ○ⱨ

⁷⁷⁷
♃▬ⱶ ♃▬ⱶ

♃▬ⱶ
♃▬ⱶ ♃▬ⱶ

♃▬ⱶ

♃▬

1 3 18717 58613 70.04 0.00 70.04 0 4 4

2 2 9306 59126 76.70 0.00 76.70 2 8 10

3 5 14198 59275 77.42 0.00 77.42 2 12 14

4 4 9588 59022Bell Stable 83.47 0.00 83.47 3 20 23

5 1 5943 56285 E

15169 58830 WD



No. 3263 2021/04/10

Japan Open 2021  1 15:30

17 E◓꜠כ꜠◓ ♪כ♪ 350m/min

No. 11 כꜞ◗♥◌ ἙἙἙ 238-2.1 A 400m ♃▬ⱶ 69sec 138sec
─
─
No. ♃▬ⱪ ▪►♩♪▪ ☺ꜗfiⱪ○ⱨ ⁷ ♃▬ⱶ  ♃▬ⱶ

P 1922 ⁷

J1 1037 ⁷

J2 267 ⁷

J3 9053 ⁷

☺ꜗfiⱪ○ⱨ

⁷⁷⁷
♃▬ⱶ ♃▬ⱶ

♃▬ⱶ
♃▬ⱶ ♃▬ⱶ

♃▬ⱶ

♃▬

1 30 8532 59355 52.64 0.00 52.64 0 0 0

2 12 22524 57326 53.56 0.00 53.56 0 0 0

3 20 16941 53951 54.44 0.00 54.44 0 0 0

4 16 8532 56109 54.67 0.00 54.67 0 0 0

5 21 15169 55218 58.78 0.00 58.78 0 0 0

6 23 9588 53920Bell Stable 59.05 0.00 59.05 0 0 0

7 4 22357 54529 59.22 0.00 59.22 0 0 0

8 2 27056 59027 60.06 0.00 60.06 0 0 0

9 17 28295 59349 61.37 0.00 61.37 0 0 0

10 22 29746 57760 62.13 0.00 62.13 0 0 0

11 25 27056 59410 62.28 0.00 62.28 0 0 0

12 19 2095 55142 62.97 0.00 62.97 0 0 0

13 1 8532 59165 50.52 0.00 50.52 0 4 4

14 8 2087 57097 53.15 0.00 53.15 0 4 4

15 18 18717 57131 59.73 0.00 59.73 0 4 4

16 26 23479 58662 60.47 0.00 60.47 0 4 4

17 11 5227 56106 62.30 0.00 62.30 0 4 4

18 9 9306 58281 64.00 0.00 64.00 0 4 4

19 10 31702 58402 64.38 0.00 64.38 0 4 4

20 27 22357 59023 65.60 0.00 65.60 0 4 4



No. 3263 2021/04/10

Japan Open 2021  1 15:30

17 E◓꜠כ꜠◓ ♪כ♪ 350m/min

No. 11 כꜞ◗♥◌ ἙἙἙ 238-2.1 A 400m ♃▬ⱶ 69sec 138sec
─
─
No. ♃▬ⱪ ▪►♩♪▪ ☺ꜗfiⱪ○ⱨ ⁷ ♃▬ⱶ  ♃▬ⱶ

P 1922 ⁷

J1 1037 ⁷

J2 267 ⁷

J3 9053 ⁷

☺ꜗfiⱪ○ⱨ

⁷⁷⁷
♃▬ⱶ ♃▬ⱶ

♃▬ⱶ
♃▬ⱶ ♃▬ⱶ

♃▬ⱶ

♃▬

21 5 1384 59365 70.30 0.00 70.30 1 4 5

22 6 31333 58082 73.52 0.00 73.52 2 4 6

23 13 30663 58844 60.88 0.00 60.88 0 8 8

24 15 7316 58569 66.59 0.00 66.59 0 8 8

25 14 17899 59266 72.78 0.00 72.78 1 8 9

3 23479 58190 WD

7 9323 55973 WD

24 27574 56044 WD

28 1384 54910 WD

29 18386 58476 WD

31 21716 58828 WD



No. 3263 2021/04/11

Japan Open 2021  1 9:10

18 E◓꜠כ♪ ♪כ꜠◓ 350m/min

No. 12 כꜞ◗♥◌ ἙἙἙ 238-2.2 A 390m ♃▬ⱶ 67sec  ♃▬ⱶ 134sec
─
─
No. ♃▬ⱪ ▪►♩♪▪ ☺ꜗfiⱪ○ⱨ A ⁷ 290m ♃▬ⱶ 50sec  ♃▬ⱶ 100sec

P 1037 ⁷

J1 267 ⁷

J2 1922 ⁷

J3 9053 ⁷

☺ꜗfiⱪ○ⱨ

⁷⁷⁷
♃▬ⱶ ♃▬ⱶ

♃▬ⱶ
♃▬ⱶ ♃▬ⱶ

♃▬ⱶ

♃▬

1 12 8532 59355 57.17 0.00 57.17 0 0 0 34.23 0.00 34.23 0 0 0

2 20 2087 57097 57.87 0.00 57.87 0 0 0 35.10 0.00 35.10 0 0 0

3 9 2095 55142 60.08 0.00 60.08 0 0 0 38.26 0.00 38.26 0 0 0

4 4 29124 56109 58.63 0.00 58.63 0 0 0 39.21 0.00 39.21 0 0 0

5 22 23479 58662 54.69 0.00 54.69 0 0 0 41.21 0.00 41.21 0 0 0

6 5 9306 58281 60.55 0.00 60.55 0 0 0 35.80 0.00 35.80 0 4 4

7 21 31120 59165 54.90 0.00 54.90 0 0 0 39.39 0.00 39.39 0 4 4

8 15 1384 59365 63.02 0.00 63.02 0 0 0 41.41 0.00 41.41 0 4 4

9 13 30663 58844 61.38 0.00 61.38 0 0 0 47.75 0.00 47.75 0 4 4

10 18 24303 54529 64.19 0.00 64.19 0 0 0 51.24 0.00 51.24 2 4 6

12 16 28295 59349 62.67 0.00 62.67 0 0 0 E

12 2 23479 56575 62.03 0.00 62.03 0 0 0 WD

13 8 15169 55218 57.70 0.00 57.70 0 4 4

14 10 18717 57131 58.27 0.00 58.27 0 4 4

15 23 27056 59410 59.61 0.00 59.61 0 4 4

16 14 5227 56106 60.18 0.00 60.18 0 4 4

17 1 18386 58476 60.56 0.00 60.56 0 4 4

18 17 31333 58082 69.36 6.00 75.36 3 4 7

19 19 30075 58126 78.48 0.00 78.48 3 4 7

20 3 27056 59027 59.95 0.00 59.95 0 8 8

21 6 22357 59023 60.73 0.00 60.73 0 8 8



No. 3263 2021/04/11

Japan Open 2021  1 9:10

18 E◓꜠כ♪ ♪כ꜠◓ 350m/min

No. 12 כꜞ◗♥◌ ἙἙἙ 238-2.2 A 390m ♃▬ⱶ 67sec  ♃▬ⱶ 134sec
─
─
No. ♃▬ⱪ ▪►♩♪▪ ☺ꜗfiⱪ○ⱨ A ⁷ 290m ♃▬ⱶ 50sec  ♃▬ⱶ 100sec

P 1037 ⁷

J1 267 ⁷

J2 1922 ⁷

J3 9053 ⁷

☺ꜗfiⱪ○ⱨ

⁷⁷⁷
♃▬ⱶ ♃▬ⱶ

♃▬ⱶ
♃▬ⱶ ♃▬ⱶ

♃▬ⱶ

♃▬

22 11 17899 59266 61.59 0.00 61.59 0 8 8

7 27574 56044 WD

24 1384 54910 WD

25 23479 58190 WD

26 21716 58828 WD


